
S.No. BOOK TITLE

1 ZOOM PLUS THE ALPHABET PRESCHOOL - 1

2 ZOOM PLUS LITERACY PRESCHOOL - 1

3 ZOOM PLUS NUMERACY PRESCHOOL - 1

4 ZOOM PLUS GENERAL AWARENESS PRESCHOOL - 1

5 ZOOM PLUS Hindi PRESCHOOL - 1

6 ZOOM PLUS STORYBOOK PRESCHOOL - 1

7 ZOOM PLUS RHYMES PRESCHOOL - 1 

8 Zaner-Bloser Handwriting Preschool - 1

9 ZOOM PLUS ART AND CRAFT PRESCHOOL - 1

10 Baalgeet - 1

11 MY Skill BOOK Alphabet - Capital

12 MY Skill BOOK English - A

13 Hindi Workbook - 1

14 Hindi Workbook - 2

15 MY Skill BOOK Math - A

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - PLAY GROUP 



S.No. BOOK TITLE
1 ZOOM PLUS PHONICS PRESCHOOL - 2

2 ZOOM PLUS LITERACY PRESCHOOL - 2

3 ZOOM PLUS NUMERACY PRESCHOOL - 2

4 ZOOM PLUS GENERAL AWARENESS PRESCHOOL - 2

5 ZOOM PLUS Hindi PRESCHOOL - 2

6 ZOOM PLUS STORYBOOK PRESCHOOL - 2

7 ZOOM PLUS RHYMES PRESCHOOL - 2

8 Zaner-Bloser Handwriting Preschool - 2

9 ZOOM PLUS ART AND CRAFT PRESCHOOL - 2

10 Baalgeet - 2

11 MY Skill BOOK English - I

12 MY Skill BOOK Alphabet - Small

13 MY Skill BOOK Hindi - 2

14 MY Skill BOOK Math - 3

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - K.G.



S.No. BOOK TITLE
1 ZOOM PLUS PHONICS PRESCHOOL - 3

2 ZOOM PLUS LITERACY PRESCHOOL - 3

3 ZOOM PLUS NUMERACY PRESCHOOL - 3

4 ZOOM PLUS GENERAL AWARENESS PRESCHOOL - 3

5 ZOOM PLUS Hindi PRESCHOOL - 3

6 ZOOM PLUS STORYBOOK PRESCHOOL - 3

7 ZOOM PLUS RHYMES PRESCHOOL - 3

8 Zaner-Bloser Handwriting Preschool - 3

9 ZOOM PLUS ART AND CRAFT PRESCHOOL - 3

10 Swar Sagar

11 Baalgeet - 3

12 MY Skill BOOK English - 2

13 MY Skill BOOK Hindi - 3

14 MY Skill BOOK Math - 4

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - PREP



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature ( The Magic Carpet - 1)

2 English Language (Grammar P.C. Wren - 1)

3 Translation Book

4 Hindi Literature (Kacchi Dhoop - 1)

5 Hindi Language (Together with Sparsh Vyakaran - 1)

6 Computer (Techverse - 1)

7 Mathematics (Maths - 1)

8 Reasoning & Aptitude - 1

9 EVS (Cascade - 1)

10 G.K. (Knowledge Cafe - 1)

11 Moral Science (Instilling Morals - 1)

12 Art & Craft (Talented Artist - 1)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 1



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature ( The Magic Carpet - 2)

2 English Language (Grammar P.C. Wren - 2)

3 Translation Book

4 Hindi Literature (Kacchi Dhoop - 2)

5 Hindi Language (Together with Sparsh Vyakaran - 2)

6 Computer (Techverse - 2)

7 Mathematics (Maths - 2)

8 Reasoning & Aptitude - 2

9 EVS (Cascade - 2)

10 G.K. (Knowledge Cafe - 2)

11 Moral Science (Instilling Morals - 2)

12 Art & Craft (Talented Artist - 2)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 2



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 3)

2 English Language (Grammar P.C. Wren - 3)

3 Translation Book

4 Pocket Dictionary (Merriam-Webster's)

5 Hindi Literature (Kacchi Dhoop - 3)

6 Hindi Language (Together with Sparsh Vyakaran - 3)

7 Computer (Techverse - 3)

8 Mathematics (Living Maths - 3)

9 Reasoning & Aptitude - 3

10 Science (The Science Hub - 3)

11 Social Studies (Footprints -3)

12 G.K. (Knowledge Cafe - 3)

13 Moral Science (Instilling Morals - 3)

14 Art & Craft (Talented Artist - 3)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 3



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 4)

2 English Language (Grammar P.C. Wren - 4)

3 Translation Book

4 Pocket Dictionary (Merriam-Webster's)

5 Hindi Literature (Kacchi Dhoop - 4)

6 Hindi Language (Together with Sparsh Vyakaran-4)

7 Computer (Techverse - 4)

8 Mathematics (Living Maths - 4)

9 Reasoning & Aptitude - 4

10 Science (The Science Hub - 4)

11 Social Studies (Footprints -4)

12 Atlas (Junior Student Atlas 5th Edition)

13 G.K. (Knowledge Cafe - 4)

14 Moral Science (Instilling Morals - 4)

15 Art & Craft (Talented Artist - 4)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 4



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 5)

2 English Language (Grammar P.C. Wren - 5)

3 Translation Book

4 Pocket Dictionary (Merriam-Webster's)

5 Hindi Literature (Kacchi Dhoop - 5)

6 Hindi Language (Together with Sparsh Vyakaran - 5)

7 Sanskrit (Gyan Manjusha - Praveshika)

8 Computer (Techverse - 5)

9 Mathematics (Living Maths - 5)

10 Reasoning & Aptitude - 5

11 Science (The Science Hub - 5)

12 Social Studies (Footprints -5)

13 Atlas (Junior Student Atlas 5th Edition)

14 G.K. (Knowledge Cafe - 5)

15 Moral Science (Instilling Morals - 5)

16 Art & Craft (Talented Artist - 5)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 5



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 6)

2 English Language (Enhanced Grammar & Composition - 6)

3 Writing Skills - 6

4 English Story (The Adventures of Tom Sawyer)

5 Hindi Literature (Gunjan Hindi Pathmala - 6)

6 Hindi Language (Naveen Vyavharik Vykaran Tatha Rachna - 6)

7 Hindi Story (Ramayan)

8 Sanskrit (Gyan Manjusha - 1)

9 Computer (IT Bridge - 6)

10 Mathematics (My Best Book Of Mathematics - 6)

11 Reasoning & Aptitude - 6

12 Science (Enriched Galaxy - 6)

13 Social Science (Footprints - 6)

14 Health & Physical Education (Health Quest - 6)

15 G.K. (Enhance Our Knowledge - 6)

16 Moral Science (A Better You - 6)

17 Drawing (Together with eCelebrating Art - 6)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 6



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 7)

2 English Language (Enhanced Grammar & Composition - 7)

3 Writing Skills - 7

4 Hachi - A Dog's Tale

5 Hindi Literature (Gunjan Hindi Pathmala - 7)

6 Hindi Language (Naveen Vyavharik Vykaran Tatha Rachna - 7)

7 Hindi Story (Mahabharat)

8 Sanskrit (Gyan Manjusha - 2)

9 Computer (IT Bridge - 7)

10 Mathematics (My Best Book of Mathematics - 7)

11 Reasoning & Aptitude - 7

12 Science (Enriched Galaxy - 7)

13 Social Science (Footprints - 7)

14 Health & Physical Education (Health Quest - 7)

15 G.K. (Enhance Our Knowledge - 7)

16 Moral Science (A Better You - 7)

17 Drawing (Together with eCelebrating Art - 7)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 7



S.No. SUBJECT (BOOK TITLE)

1 English Literature (The Magic Carpet - 8)

2 English Language (Enhanced Grammar & Composition - 8)

3 Writing Skills - 8

4 English Story (Adventure of Huckleberry Finn)

5 Hindi Literature (Gunjan Hindi Pathmala - 8)

6 Hindi Language (Naveen Vyavharik Vykaran Tatha Rachna - 8)

7 Hindi Story (Buddhcharit)

8 Sanskrit (Gyan Manjusha - 3)

9 Computer (IT Bridge - 8)

10 Mathematics (My Best Book of Mathematics - 8)

11 Reasoning & Aptitude - 8

12 Science (Enriched Galaxy - 8)

13 Social Science (Footprints - 8)

14 Health & Physical Education (Health Quest - 8)

15 G.K. (Enhance Our Knowledge - 8)

16 Moral Science (A Better You - 8)

17 Drawing (Together with eCelebrating Art - 8)

BOOK LIST OF SESSION : 2024-25

CLASS - 8



                                      

 

CO-SCHOLASTIC BOOKS 

  

SHRI MAHAPRABHU PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOOK LIST OF SESSION 2024-25 

CLASS IX & X 

S.No. SUBJECT NCERT REFERENCE/Link for NCERT Book 

1 Hindi Yes All in One-Arihant 

2 Hindi Language - Sugam Hindi Vyakaran A – Cordova (Dr. Bharati Pandey) 

3 English Yes No 

4 
English 

Language 
- 

Applied Grammar – Full Marks (Raghu Nath Sahai 

Vashishta) 

5 Mathematics Yes Rajeev (Suresh Narian Pandey) 

6 Science Yes Dhanpat Rai Publishing Company (Phy+Che+Bio) 

7 Social Science Yes All in One – Arihant 

8 Health Care (IX) Yes 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&u
rl=https://cbseacademic.nic.in/web_material/Curriculum
/Vocational/2018/Health_Care_IX.pdf&ved=2ahUKEwikn

NPv5-
P4AhXCTGwGHU7hADkQFnoECAkQAQ&usg=AOvVaw21ia

mHActKX8NBjxIzC-IV 

9 Health Care (X) Yes 
http://cbseacademic.nic.in/web_material/Curriculum20/

publication/secondary/413-Health_Care_X.pdf 

10 
Information 
Technology 

Yes Educare – OpenOffice Version 

HANDS ON ACTIVITY BOOKS 

1 Maths Lab         Evergreen 

2 Lab Science Arihant 

3 Map Workbook Evergreen 

1 Moral Values A Better You – G.Ram 

2 General Knowledge General Knowledge Times  – Goyal 

3 Reasoning Know Your Aptitude 



SHRI MAHAPRABHU PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOOK LIST OF SESSION 2024-25 

CLASS XI & XII 

S NO. SUBJECT NCERT 
REFERENCE/ Link for 

NCERT Book 
1 Hindi Yes All in One – Arihant 

2 English Yes No 

3 English Grammar - Applied Grammar – Full Marks 

4 Mathematics Yes No 

5 Physics Yes No 

6 Chemistry Yes No 

7 Biology Yes No 

8 Accountancy Yes (for XI only) DK Goel (for XII only) 

9 Business Studies Yes VK Global (Poonam Gandhi) 

10 Economics Yes 
Sandeep Garg – XI, 

Jain & Ohri – XII 

11 Legal Studies Yes Dhanpat Rai & Co. (Vikas Gupta) 

12 Computer Science Yes  Sultan Chand (Preeti Arora) 

13 Informatics Practices Yes Sultan Chand (Preeti Arora) 

14 National Cadet Corps Yes 
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/pu
blication_sqps.html & R.Gupta 

15 Physical Education - Evergreen 

16 Health Care Yes 
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/ski

ll-education-books.html 

 
HANDS ON ACTIVITY BOOKS 

 
1 Lab Manual PCB Nageen 

 

SUBJECT OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

1 General Studies 

https://cbseacademic.nic.in/curriculum_2025.html 
 

2 Work Experience 

3 
Health and Physical 

Education 
 

Students are requested to download e-book of respective subject. 

 


